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Craig, Sondra

From: Goggin, Erin
Sent: Wednesday, November 12, 2025 2:01 PM
To: Craig, Sondra
Subject: FW: La Crosse Parking on 3rd and 4th Street

 
 

From: Matt Van Manen <vanmanenm@hotmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, November 6, 2025 10:40 PM 
Cc: Newberry, Aron <newberrya@cityoflacrosse.org>; Janssen, Barb <janssenb@cityoflacrosse.org>; Kahlow, Chris 
<kahlowc@cityoflacrosse.org>; Bedford, Crystal <bedfordc@cityoflacrosse.org>; Goggin, Erin <goggine@cityoflacrosse.org>; 
Padesky, Gary <padeskyg@cityoflacrosse.org>; Trost, Jennifer <trostj@cityoflacrosse.org>; Sleznikow, Larry 
<sleznikowl@cityoflacrosse.org>; Weston, Lisa <westonl@cityoflacrosse.org>; Mindel, Mackenzie 
<mindelm@cityoflacrosse.org>; Stine, Olivia <stineo@cityoflacrosse.org>; Northwood, Rosanne 
<northwoodr@cityoflacrosse.org>; Washington-Spivey, Shaundel <washingtonspiveys@cityoflacrosse.org>; Dickinson, Tamra 
<dickinsont@cityoflacrosse.org> 
Subject: La Crosse Parking on 3rd and 4th Street 
 

*** CAUTION: This email originated from an external sender. DO NOT click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and 
know the content is safe. ***  

 
Councilmembers,  
 
Adding bike lanes and eliminating on street parking will kill businesses downtown.  Please vote for option 2 if you want a thriving dowtown. 
 
Thank you! 

 Some people who received this message don't often get email from vanmanenm@hotmail.com. Learn why this is important   


